XVI |

Nazwisko/Imie

RYBAK SERGII
ROGOVTSON STEPAN
MASHEI PAVEL
BADUREK MACIEJ
FISKOVIEZ SIERGIEJ
DABROWSKI PRZEMYStAW
MELYNARZ KAMIL
MATYSIAK MARCIN
DZIEGIELEWSKI MAREK
WIECKOWSKI WOJCIECH
MIERZEJEWSKI PIOTR
PODLESNY BOGUMIL
GARDENER JACEK
MIERZEJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MAJOS ARKADIUSZ
STARZYNSKI ADAM
LAMPARSKI ZBIGNIEW
KROL DARIUSZ MAREK
KAROLKIEWICZ DANIEL
MAGIERSKI JERZY
ZI0LKOWSKI JULIUSZ
MOZDZONEK ANDRZEJ
KWIECIEN MAREK
PODOBA JACEK
STABINSKI MICHAL
WYSINSKI WIEStAW
ZACH PAWEL
ROSZKOWSKI TOMASZ MICHAL
KOPER ZBIGNIEW
WASOWSKI MICHAL
LEMANOWICZ +UKASZ
DOMINOWSKI ARTUR
LESZCZYNSKI LUKASZ
ZIOLKOWSKI JACEK
WOWOSIELSKI JERZY
STEFANIAK KRZYSZTOF
LATUSZEK MICHAL
WODER OLAF

ZALEWSKI PAWEL
CZARNECKI MARCIN
PIOTROWSKI ANDRZEJ
MUSIALOWSKI PIOTR
GLOWACKI JACEK
STARZEC MARCIN
ZDUNCZYK SEAWOMIR
SIERHEJ ZDZIStAW
KALINOWSKI DARIUSZ
RUBISZ WOJSLAW
PIOTROWSKI MICHAL
KOPER ADEK

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -
15KM OPEN MEZCZYZN

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub
VINNITSA, KKB FINISZ
MOGILEV BELARUS
BELARUS GRODNO

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,AZS
NYZKINYCZI LKB RUDNI
RZEKUN,URZAD GMINY R
LECZNOWOLA, AZS UMCS
AUGUSTOW

DLUZNIEWO, SEKOWISKO
BODZANOW
SIEDLCE,YULO RUN TEA
CHARLEZ KOL. LZS SWO
WARSZAWA , ACCELERATE
SIEDLCE,YULO RUN TEA
LEGIONOWO
NIEPORET ., PRORUNNING
MINSK MAZOWIECKI, DR
WOLOMIN
DROHICZYN,ENTRE.PL T
WARSZAWA-WESOLA
SIEDLCE, YULO RUN TE
MINSK MAZOWIECKI, 0S
BRODY, LKB RUDNIK
KONSTANCIN JEZIORNA,
WARSZAWA

LUKOW,LKS ORLETA LUK
WARSZAWA , ENTRE .PL TE
WARSZAWA
JANOW , WARSZAWSKIE HO
MARKI AZS AWF WARSZA
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,CSZ
GRUDZIADZ
WARSZAWA , CROSS -WARSZ
OSINY

WARSZAWA

GARWOLIN

GARWOLIN, TRUCHTACZ .P
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,0SZ
WARSZAWA, ART PROFI
WARSZAWA ,
WARSZAWA , KS KANDAHAR
WARSZAWA ,BIEGAMY Z 0
WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,MKB
STANISEAWOW

LESNA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI, LE
SULEJOWEK

WARSZAWA ,

Rok

1986
1986
1979
1988
1980
1989
1990
1981
1962
1961
1971
1968
1966
1976
1982
1976
1987
1964
1986
1956
1967
1982
1992
1971
1983
1956
1968
1986
1963
1991
1985
1975
1983
1966
1970
1972
1994
1982
1980
1976
1972
1977
1961
1992
1976
1973
1982
1979
1971

11le
12e
12e

5e
14e
13e
14e
15e
16e
13e

Kateg 5km

M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M40
M20
M50
M40
M30
M20
M40
M20
M50
M40
M20
M40
M20
M20
M30
M20
M40
M40
M40
M16
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M50
M20
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40

el ektroni czny pom ar czasu

super-sport.com pl

10km

27.05. 2012

S U S SR G Y

Brutto

S S S G Y

Netto

119
.038
.024
.929
.896
.826
,684
,634
.598
.598
.562
.508
JATT
442
,420
424
.367
271
122
126
.033
913
,880
762
122
742
,682
.654
.602
,583
.579
571
.559
.547
.516



78
122
177

40
142

58
116
325

31

1
103

24
178
121

67

76

3
208
246

80
199
181
229

16
297
193
293
156

10
200
106
188
294
211

98
143
112
313
101
242
243
118

72

14
239

53
150
252

64

81

XVI |

Nazwisko/Imie

WENTYKIER PIOTR
PULIK JERZY
ANDRZEJEWSKI StAWOMIR
LATUSZEK JAROSLAW
WASIK ARKADIUSZ
DUDEK SYLWESTER
ZAWADA RAFAL
OKULUS PIOTR
CZYZOWSKI MAREK
SUJAK MIROSEAW
KOTOWICZ TADEUSZ
WOJAKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
SZCZEREK PAWEL
MUCHA KRZYSZTOF
KALINOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
OPALKA JAN

RYMKO JAKUB
KOZLOWSKI LESZEK
SWORCZUK IRENEUSZ
SWIERCZ ANDRZEJ
RUTKOWSKI StAWOMIR
BAJSZCZAK KAMIL
RADOMSKI KAZIMIERZ
PIETKA KRZYSZTOF
DAJINOWICZ tUKASZ
KLIGLICH PAWEL
SWIERCZ JACEK

REDA StAWOMIR
KRYPA JAN
NADROWSKI PIOTR
BIERNACKI JAROSLAW
PRZYBYSZ KRZYSZTOF
PIATKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
KORZONKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
JUDKA WLADYSLAW
OLEK ARTUR
ARTYSZUK MIROSLAW
RATYNSKI MAREK
KACZMARSKI ROBERT
MISZCZUK ARKADIUSZ
SZEWCZAK JERZY
MUSZYNSKI DARIUSZ
TOPOROWSKI StAWOMIR
LIPIAK MARCIN
MICHALIK StAWOMIR
KREKORA ADRIAN
WOJCIK ROBERT
ZAWADKA TOMASZ
MURAWSKI MARIUSZ
7UK PAWEL

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -
15KM OPEN MEZCZYZN

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub
PLONSK,KB.IM PIOTRA
MIEDZYRZECZ PODLASKI
KARCZEW

GARWOLIN, TRUCHTACZ .P
PRZYKWA, BIEGUSIEM.PL
RUDNIK, LKB RUDNIK
KIZIA MIZIA TEAM
WARSZAWA, LEGION WARS
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
MINSK MAZOWIECKI.KB
0TWOCK
WARSZAWA , WARSZAWA-WI
WARSZAWA-WESOLA,NIEZ
LUBARTOW

MINSK MAZOWIECKI, DR
PLONSK, KB IM PIOTRA
BARTOSZYCE,0SZW MINS
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
SZACHY ,NIEZRZESZONY
PLONSK

WARSZAWA

CEGLOW, WSOSP

WOLOMIN / MAJDAN,KB-
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
WOLOMIN , KB-REBUS.PL/
WARSZAWA , BYLEDOBIEC
WARSZAWA , WARSZAWA UR
WARSZAWA

PIASECZNO, KONDYCJA
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,SZT
WARSZAWA, ART-PROFI
7LOTOKLOS, KB-REBUS..P
WARSZAWA , ENTRE .PL TE
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,KB
RYKI,BIEGUSIEM.PL
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA , INDYWIDUALN
PARCZEW,A.K.B. MORT!
WARSZAWA

TUCHOWICZ

MIEDZYRZEC PODLASKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
NOWA POGORZEL
KOZIENICE

WARSZAWA

SIENNICA
SZCZECINEK,ODDZIAL S
WARSZAWA, BIEGAM BO

Rok

1979
1957
1976
1970
1982
1963
1972
1986
1976
1965
1953
1959
1966
1973
1972
1950
1987
1979
1960
1968
1959
1988
1963
1971

1977
1969
1958
1954
1967
1970
1969
1967
1950
1959
1975
1960
1976
1973
1967
1961
1979
1962
1988
1977
1994
1975
1992
1980
1975

10e
17e
21e
22e

23e
23e
11le
12e
24e
25e
26e
27e

2e
13e
24e
14e
25e
26e
28e
15e
27e
16e
18e
28e

2e
2%
19
30e
3le

Kateg 5km
M30 20
M50 20
M30 19:
M40 20:
M30 19:
M40 20
M40 22
M20 20
M30 21
M40 20
M50 21
M50 20
M40 21
M30 21
M40 20
M60 21
M20 20
M30 21
M50 21
M40 21
M50 21
M20 21
M40 22
M40 22
21
M30 22
M40 21
M50 22
M50 22
M40 22
M40 21
M40 22
M40 22
M60 22
M50 22
M30 22
M50 22
M30 22
M30 23
M40 22
M50 21
M30 22
M50 22
M20 23:
M30 21:
M16 24
M30 23:
M20 22
M30 21
M30 21

27.05. 2012

10km

Brutto

Netto

el ektroni czny pom ar czasu

super-sport.com pl

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b e

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b b

14,048
14,015
13,846
13,804
13.797
13.765
13,726
13,716
13.709
13.706
13,702
13.678
13.661
13.581
13,541
13,527
13.520
13.514
13,483
13,487
13.480
13.463
13.446
13.450
13.487
13,310
13,297
13.265
13.271
13,226
13,261
13.229
13.135
13,116
13,123



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

117
114
236
209
146
287
302

34
127

258
225
248
202

47
281

75
262

XVI |

Nazwisko/Imie

KAMINSKI STANISEAW
ZALEWSKI HENRYK
CELEJ ANDRZEJ
KOWALEWSKI JAN
SCIBIOR KRZYSZTOF
ZGIET RADOSLAW
JAGLINSKI RYSZARD
KORKOSZ ANDRZEJ
GRUDNIEWSKI EDWARD
WYBRANOWSKI DARIUSZ
SKARPETOWSKI PAWEL
JANECZEK ADAM

FELIS PAWEL
BARTOSZUK JAN

BURZEC MARIAN
WIECZOREK JANUSZ
SNARSKI BOGDAN
KIELISZCZYK GRZEGORZ
JASIK PIOTR
TRZASKOWSKI JAROSLAW
JERUZALSKI WALDEMAR
KUC MIECZYSLAW
DOBROWOLSKI KRZYSZTOF
SADOWSKI JACEK
BOGUSLAW BROZYNA
SZELAG TOMASZ
DZIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIOTROWSKI MARIUSZ
WAWROWSKI JANUSZ
LATUSZEK KRZYSZTOF
GOEBEL KRZYSZTOF
DEBALA DOMINIK

BARAN ZENON

MUCHA JAROSLAW
REKAWEK ARTUR
JASKULA PAWEL

SOJKA PAWEL

MILOSZ KRZYSZTOF
PALDYNA MACIEJ
CHROST MARCIN

POLAK ANDRZEJ
LASTOWIECKI RADOSLAW
ZYCHOWICZ JACEK
MAREK LUKASZ
PRZYBYSZ GRZEGORZ
KLAMCZYNSKI MAREK
CHABIERA MICHAL
GRZYBOWSKI ADAM
PIETRZYKOWSKI DARIUSZ
ANUSZKIEWICZ MACIEJ

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -
15KM OPEN MEZCZYZN

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub

NADARZYN
JOZEFOW,BIEGAM BO LU
KLOCZEW, V-MAX ADAMO
LEGIONOW

WARSZAWA

CZARTAJEW,

KROLEWIEC

WARSZAWA ,GROTY TEAM
KOZIENICE, NA ZDROWI
MINSK MAZWOWIECKI 23
SADOWNE

RADOM
PIASECZNO-BOBROWIEC,
MINSK MAZOWIECKI, St
SIEDLCE

MINSK MAZOWIECKI.KB
JOZEFOSLAW, CZEREMCHA
DUCHNOW,

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA , LADYKAPITAN
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
SIEDLCE

WARSZAWA ,

MROZY

WARSZAWA - WESOLA,
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
OSTROW MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,MIN
UL .OKINSKIEGO 1-62.A
GARWOLIN, TRUCHTACZ.
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA KB ACTIVESP
OTWOCK, X

GARWOL IN
WARSZAWA , RUNFOREST
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA , ZNIKAJACY
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,-
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
0TWOCK,

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,23B
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA , KOCHAM MOJE
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
SULEJOWEK

KOBYLKA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA ,

MINSK MAZOWIECKI

Rok

1958
1972
1971
1950
1965
1967
1982
1977
1955
1968
1984
1973
1969
1966
1958
1959
1979
1963
1958
1978
1971
1957
1951
1976
1971
1970
1974
1982
1954
1969
1978
1991
1960
1968
1971
1977
1958
1963
1984
1980
1952
1975
1982

1971
1959
1994
1991
1968
1981

35e
19e
20e
35e
36e
21e
36e
37e
22e

de
37e
38e
3%
38e
3%
23e
40e
40e
21e
24e
41e
42e
41e
25e
43e
22e
42e

5e
43e
44e

44e
26e

3e
23e
45e
45e

27.05. 2012

10km

Brutto

Netto

Kateg 5km
M50 23:13
M40 23:07
M40 22:50
M60 22:50
M40 22:02
M40 24:22
M30 22:42
M30 2400
M50 23:22
M40 24:05
M20 23:31
M30 22:49
M40 23:47
M40 23:05
M50 24.:24
M50 22:50
M30 23:41
M40 23:19
M50 22:50
M30 24:16
M40 22:14
M50 23:55
M60 23:52
M30 22:42
M40 24:53
M40 23:20
M30 23:38
M30 23:17
M50 22:57
M40 23:42
M30 22:43
M20 25:56
M50 25:08
M40 23:54
M40 2430
M30 24:40
M50 24:39
M40 24:29
M20 23:56
M30 23:57
M60 24:33
M30 23:46
M30 23:37
24:32
M40 25:13
M50 2434
M16 24:35
M20 25:56
M40 23:39
M30 25:40

el ektroni czny pom ar czasu

super-sport.com pl

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b e

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e e b b b b b b b e e b e

12.860
12,854
12,839
12,821
12,842
12,766
12,748
12,721
12,775
12,688
12,643
12,626
12.579
12,567
12,570
12,555
12,558
12,544
12,512
12,483
12.474
12,434
12,445
12,422
12,382
12,405
12,385
12,365
12,363
12,385
12,374
12,360
12,363
12,329
12,351



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

310
172
284
245
148
102
175
120
158
250
298
201
205
170

222
253
140
194
288
203
167
301
195
295

323
254

62
135
329
312
107

35

XVI |

Nazwisko/Imie

KALBARCZYK IRENEUSZ
NALECZ PIOTR
LEONIAK GRZEGORZ
KOSMALA GRZEGORZ
OLBRYS STANIStAW-ADAM
PIENIWSKI WAWRZYNIEC
MARCINIAK DANIEL
JESINOWICZ BRONISLAW
JOZWIK ROBERT
STARCZEWSKI JAROSEAW
KROL PIOTR

FORYCKI MARIUSZ
SUROWIEC MARIAN
SERWATKA LECH
MICHALEC MAREK
GONTAREK ADAM

ISAST GORKA
SZYMANSKI ARTUR
WOZNIAK RYSZARD
OSINSKI STANIStAW
KRUK ARKADIUSZ
JURKOWSKI PIOTR
0SIAK ANDRZEJ
CHWEDYNA TOMASZ
JACKIEWICZ ADAM
SKRZYPCZAK HUBERT
KLOSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ
SOCHACKI PIOTR
GOJSKI MIROSLAW
BUKOWSKI JANUSZ
AMBROZIAK SELAWOMIR
CIUK PIOTR

SIDOR PAWEL

KUBAK KRZYSZTOF
DEPTULA SLAWOMIR
7DULSKI BARTOSZ
DLUGOLECKI StAWOMIR
PREDOTA KRZYSZTOF
MAJ MIROSEAW

TUROS MAREK

KRZAK MACIEJ
WOJCICKI BOGUSEAW
SZCZEPKOWSKI PAWEL
MIKE KAMIL

JAWORSKI DARIUSZ
WIECZOREK MACIEJ
PROKOPIUK DARIUSZ
KAZIMIERCZAK RAFAL
LUGOWSKI LESZEK
WOJCICKI LESZEK

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -
15KM OPEN MEZCZYZN

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub

WOLA ROWSKA, TRUCHTAC
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

RYKI, BIEGUSIEM.PL
NASIELSK.KB PIMAR LE
MINSK MAZOWIECKI MKK
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,MIN
WARSZAWA , CENTRUM SYM
WARSZAWA ,ENER-G TEAM
ZABKI , RUNFOREST
PODRUDZIE

PIASECZNO,

AGRO-CORN MILANOW
WARSZAWA, SATURN
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
GLOWACZOW PG POSWIET
MARKI , BILBAO
WARSZAWA
BORZYCHY , MARATONYPOL
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
ZALESIE GORNE

RADZYN PODLASKI
PODRUDZIE,

PRUSZKOW

POSWIETNE
RADZYMIN , UKA

7ABKI

WARSZAWA ,GAZOWNIA W
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA, YULO RUN TE
WARSZAWA
RYKI,BIEGUSIEM.PL
OSTROW MAZOWIECKA, -
JOZEFOSLAW,

ZAREBY KOSCIELNE,MKB
WARSZAWA, TRUCHT TARC
HUTA MINSKA,
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA , KONDYCJA
WOLKA MINSKA,
WARSZAWA , ARTEQUIPMEN
WIAZOWNA

LEGIONOWO, PRACZ DYWA
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,KB
WARSZAWA

LOWICZ,

SIEDLCE,

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,MKB

Rok

1960
1985
1966
1975
1967
1981
1982
1959
1976
1975
1994
1969
1950
1975
1965
1985
1971
1977
1971
1951
1971
1987
1961
1973
1993
1979
1983
1978
1963
1956
1961
1974
1972
1973
1972
1971
1960
1972
1969
1969
1954
1964
1955
1983
1964
1994
1966
1974
1977
1963

25e
50e
52e
5le

7e
52e
26e
2%
53e

5e
54e
27e
55e
53e
30e
3le
56e
54e
57e
55e
56e
32e
57e
58e
5%
33e
60e
3de
28e
6le

6e
62e
58e
5%
63e

Kateg 5km

M50 24 :
M20 25
M40 23
M30 23
M40 26
M30 25
M30 23:
M50 24
M30 24 :
M30 24 :
M16 26:
M40 25
M60 24 :
M30 24 :
M40 23
M20 25
M40 25
M30 23
M40 23
M60 25
M40 25
M20 24
M50 25
M30 23
M16 26
M30 25
M20 25
M30 25
M40 23:
M50 24
M50 25
M30 26
M40 26
M30 26
M40 25
M40 26
M50 25
M40 26
M40 25
M40 25:
M50 24
M40 26
M50 25
M20 26
M40 25
M16 27
M40 24 :
M30 24 :
M30 25:
M40 26:

27.05. 2012

10km

Brutto

Netto

54
29
37
20

el ektroni czny pom ar czasu

super-sport.com pl

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b e

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b 3 e b e

11.944
11.921
11,886
11,868
11.855
11.853
11,868
11,837
11.840
11.832
11,832
11.780
11.754
11,749
11,719
11.706
11.691
11,676
11,698
11.691
11.643
11,638
11,640



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

300
141
123
176

198

307

XVI |

Nazwisko/Imie

PRZYBYSZ KRZYSZTOF
UWOCH KRZYSZTOF
SPRAWKA PIOTR
STEFANSKI DARIUSZ
SIEDLECKI TOMASZ
PAWELEC RADOSLAW
WESOLOWSKI ROBERT
WYCISLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SLODOWNIK StAWOMIR
ROSIK PIOTR

GALECKI SLAWOMIR
LORENC MACIEJ
GORZELSKI WOJCIECH
NUREK JERZY
ZYWOLEWSKI RYSZARD
PTASZYNSKI ROBERT
LUKASIAK TOMASZ
KSIEZOPOLSKI PIOTR
ZIELINSKI SLAWOMIR
LEOSZKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
KOC STANISLAW
SADOWSKI ROBERT
ROSLONIEC JAROSLAW
MROZ JERZY
DOBRZYNSKI RYSZARD
CZWARNOWSKI PIOTR
POLASKI LESZEK
KOLASINSKI KRZYSZTOF
GROCHOWSKI GRZEGORZ
KOSINSKI MAREK
MICHALUK DAMIAN
RABIEJEWSKI JERZY
GROMEK MICHAL
JESINOWICZ SEAWOMIR
CYBULSKI ADAM
WASOWSKI ARTUR
GRELEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SLIWA SYLWESTER
SZCZEPANIAK HENRYK
GAWRONSKI MARIUSZ
MURAWSKI ZBIGNIEW
DROBEK TOMASZ
PRYMAKOWSKI WITOLD
DOMANSKI JACEK EXPEDYT
WISNIEWSKI IRENEUSZ
MROCZEK TOMASZ
URBANCZYK MARCIN
7ACH ANDRZEJ

BUJAS MAREK
TURZYNSKI TOMASZ

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -
15KM OPEN MEZCZYZN

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub

MIASTKOW KOSCIELNY,R
STAWISKAWOW

NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

GROJEC,KB ACTIVESPOR
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
DEBLIN, SKRZAT TEAM
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
CEGLOW

SULEJOWEK

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
RYKI, BIEGUSIEM GRUP
GARWOLIN,MSG

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
BIALYSTOK,MSG
KOTUN,STRAZ MIEJSKA
KLOCZEW, BIEGUSIEM.PL
SIEDLCE,YULO RUN TEA
OTWOCK

RUSIEC,

7ABKI

WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
PLOCHOCIN

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

POZNAN,0SZW MINSK MA
WARSZAWA ,BIEGAMY Z 0
WARSZAWA , PARAF TALNY
LOSICE,

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA ,BIEGAM BO M
WARSZAWA, WSB CYTADEL
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
STANISLAWOW,X X X
WARSZAWA, SAMOTNOSC
WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
BRODNICA,JW 3537
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA ,WKB META LU
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,MSG
SIEDLCE,

NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
MALKINIA,MKB TEAM MA
SULEJOWEK,
WARSZAWA, KB NA WLASN

Rok

1994
1971
1973
1961
1985
1976
1979
1954
1965
1983
1971
1975
1973
1949
1968
1975
1967
1979
1974
1975
1963
1969
1972
1977
1956
1980
1947
1978
1961
1957
1979
1951
1975
1984
1961
1971
1975
1994
1966
1964
1959
1979
1982
1941
1977
1963
1980
1957
1952
1976

67e
65e
68e
66e
67e
68e
6%
70e
71e
6%
37e
70e

%
71e
38e
3%
72e
10e
73e
3le
40e
72e
74e

8e
73e
74e
41e
75e
76e

le
77e
75e
78e
42e
1le
79%

Kateg 5km

M16 26
M40 26
M30 27
M50 25
M20 25:
M30 24 :
M30 27
M50 25
M40 24 :
M20 26
M40 26
M30 26
M30 24 :
M60 26
M40 26
M30 26
M40 26
M30 28
M30 28
M30 26
M40 25
M40 26
M40 26:
M30 24 :
M50 26
M30 26
M60 26
M30 26
M50 28
M50 26
M30 26
M60 26
M30 27
M20 26
M50 26
M40 26
M30 26
M16 23:
M40 24 :
M40 26
M50 26
M30 29
M30 27
M70 29
M30 29
M40 27
M30 28
M50 28
M60 28
M30 28

27.05. 2012

10km

Brutto

Netto

el ektroni czny pom ar czasu

super-sport.com pl
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o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e e b b b b b b b e e b e

11.380
11.250
11,243
11,227
11.194
11.162
11,185
11,166
11.146
11.152
11,164
11,159
11.072
11.077
11,029
10,971
10.900
10.898
10,887
10,830
10.789
10.766
10,778
10.721
10.708
10,619
10,475
10.445
10.443
10,423
10,379
10.331
10.296
10,214
10,133



266
267
268

217
187
226
157
249

XVI |

Nazwisko/Imie

SETNIKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
LEWCZYNSKI JERZY
WYSOCKI SERGIUSZ
FATYGA GRZEGORZ
BANY PIOTR
PRUKOPOWICZ EDMUND
TOMASIK JANUSZ
JURCZAK DANIEL
KROLIKOWSKI JERZY
WOJCICKI JACEK
CZECHOWSKI JERZY
WYSZYNSKI GRZEGORZ
PROTASIUK MARIUSZ
KOZIOL MARIUSZ
PRZYBYSZ JAN

LECH ADAM

JOZWICKI MICHAL
PAWLOWICZ ROBERT

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -
15KM OPEN MEZCZYZN

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub

OTWOCK,
WARSZAWA , TELE PLUS
WIAZOWNA,KP PSP OTWO
MINSK MAZOWIECKI, 0D
RYKI,BIEGUSIEM.PL
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA  NTEZRZESZON
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA ,MZA -WARSZA
POSWIETNE, -
WIAZOWNA , NTEANONIMOW
WARSZAWA - WESOLA.CE
RUDZIECKO

WIAZOWNA, KURCZAK RYZ
WIAZOWNA,
SUCHOWOLA, PHU KOT WS

77e
14e
34e
85e
86e

27.05. 2012

10km

Brutto

Netto

Kateg 5km

M50 28:48
M50 29:11
M30 28:39
M30 25:49
M20 28:07
M70 30:05
M60 29:25
M30 29:51
M40 30:38
M30 28:58
M60 30:08
M20 28:02
M30 30:00
M40 32:08
M60 29:40
M20 32:35
M30 31:29
M30 38:49

el ektroni czny pom ar czasu

super-sport.com pl
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